Handler Dog Registered Name |Total|

1 DOUG NICHOLS GUS CLEAR CREEK GUS 384
2 TYLER & MELISSA LUND MILLI MT MILLI MAE LUND 314
3 BRYAN FUNKE LIzzy PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH 300
4 RUSSELL BAKER VAL RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT 288
5 TYLER LUND CHANCE LUND'S CHANCE 286
6 RUSSELL BAKER SADIE REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE 274
7 SCOTT BARNHART BLAZE RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC 266
8 JEREMY APPLEBY RIO REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO 262
9 JAY T REYNOLDS AMMO TM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO 262
10 DOUG NICHOLS GIB CLEAR CREEK GIB 260
11 BRADY FAGGARD ASTRO CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO 254
12 SCOTT & AMY BARNHART ABBEY RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS 250
13 BRYAN FUNKE RUBY SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY 248
14 RUSSELL BAKER KING RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING 236
15 NICK SIEDELMANN STAR SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA 236
16 AMY BARNHART RAE RGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT 230
17 NICK SIEDELMANN NALA SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA 230
18 KENNY WILSON OAKLEY RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY 228
19 DAN & BRENDA PARK STELLA BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL 224
20 NICK SIEDELMANN LADY SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS 220
21 NICK SIEDELMANN MICKEY SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY 216
22 BRADY FAGGARD SYDNEY BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY 214
23 AMY BARNHART RIVER RGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH 192
24 SCOTT BLACK BULLET BRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET 186
25 SCOTT BLACK LOLA REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA 180
26 RON GOINS RIP RILEY'S RIP SNORTING SPLINTER 180
27 JEFFREY BACON KATE BACON FORK'S KATE 178
28 JERRY HOMOLKA COOPER COOPER HOMOLKA 168
29 CHEYANNE BELL HENRY HUNT 'EM UP HENRY 160
30 BRADY FAGGARD SHINER SHINER BLONDE VII 160
31 TRAVIS SULLIVAN PORTER SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER 158
32 JAY T REYNOLDS BOOMER COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER 154
33 CARLA & JOHN TURNQUIST SEEKER ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE 154
34 KYLE KERSTETTER PERAZZI SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED 152
35 JEREMY APPLEBY DELTA APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS 150
36 TRAVIS LUDOWESE ROSSI TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE 148
37 DON HUNTER DOT HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT 146
38 TOM STEPHENSON BOO BOO OF CAMPBELL'S CLAN 144
39 RUSSELL BAKER PRINCE RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES 144
40 LYNELL AND/OR SCOTT GRANT OAKLEY GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY 142
41 ELIZABETH MARCINKO CHERYL FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL 136
42 JACOB BACON MASON MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS 134
43 ADA APPLEBY CHAMP APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPIONSHIP LEGACY 124
44 JACOB EDWARDS RIDGE BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE 124
45 DON HUNTER DAKOTA HUNTER'S DAKOTA 122
46 LYNELL AND/OR SCOTT GRANT XENA GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA 116
47 TRAVIS LUDOWESE RIYA TC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA 116
48 KYLE KERSTETTER STELLA CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA 114
49 JACOB EDWARDS NEVADA KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA WHITE BEAR 114
50 HOWARD JAEKLE IlI JOLENE PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN 114
51 KYLE KERSTETTER SIG SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED 106
52 DON HUNTER WYATT HUNTER'S WYATT 104
53 NICHOLAS PORTENTOSO GUNNER PORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO 104
54 DON HUNTER ALBERT HUNTER'S ALBERT 96
55 NICHOLAS AND/OR DANA PORTENTOSO KNIGHT PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT 96



56 ISAIAH BEASLEY
57 MARK ROGERS
58 HOWARD JAEKLE IlI
59 JACOB EDWARDS
60 LYNELL AND/OR SCOTT GRANT
61 STEVE AND/OR CODY MEIER
62 NICHOLAS AND/OR DANA PORTENTOSO
63 ROBERT AND/OR ANN CALLENDER
64 HOWARD JAEKLE IlI
65 DEONTE BEASLEY
66 TRAVIS LUDOWESE
67 HOWARD JAEKLE IlI
68 JOSH TUCKER
69 DON HUNTER
70 TROY OVERMYER
71 ISAIAH BEASLEY
72 RYAN FRICK
73 JEFF TRYON
74 JOHN ZITEL
75 HOWARD JAEKLE I
76 DEAN MENNING
77 JENNIFER EIGHMY
78 DON HUNTER
79 HAL BROWN
80 RONNY ROBBINS lli
81 SHANE LINNEBUR
82 MICHAEL KERMES
83 MATTHEW DUFFY
84 CHRISTOPHER & KATHLEEN JABS
85 DEAN MENNING
86 SCOTT & AMY BARNHART
87 BRENT AND/OR ALLYSON STROTHER
88 KERRI AND/OR RALPH JAKE HUFF
89 TRAVIS LUDOWESE
90 MICHAEL DENNIS
91 CHARLES LEMLEY
92 RICK LUTT
93 KEVIN MEESE
94 ROBERT JONES
95 KEITH KRALIK
96 ROGER AND/OR DAWN RUHLAND
97 ADAM BROWN
98 ALEX CURRY
99 KEITH KRALIK
100 KEVIN MEESE
101 BRANDON KHAN
102 HOWARD JAEKLE I
103 TRAVIS LUDOWESE
104 STEVE DUNSMORE
105 CLAY MOOSE
106 SHAD SCHAFER
107 LOU ANN BROWN
108 TYLER SMITH

BRETTA
LUCY
JUNE
RAGE
ROXY
HANK
ARU

ACE
RUBY
BENELLI
RUE
NICKEL
CHAPO
QUINN
RAIN
HALO
PEACH
JUDGE
SCOTCH
ABBY
CHY
JURY
CHEYENNE
KATE
SCOTCH
STORM
DON
CHARLIE
ELLA
ANNIE
HUCK
SUNNY
MAZIE
RUFF
TREYN
MAX
GOLDEN BOY
JOURNEY
BOONE
TRIGGER
REDD
LILY
KONA
BUCKSHOT
REIGN
RIDDICK
CASH
BOGIE
DIXIE
MAYBELLINE
THOR
DASH
REMINGTON

BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

PBG'S RING OF FIRE

RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS
GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA
HANKS' REMINGTON RIO
PORTENTOSO'S PRINCE RONTO-ARU
SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY LOVE TO TOWN
BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

TURBO PBG'S | WANT TO BE A ROCK STAR
EL CHAPO

HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN

RAIN 1l OVERMYER

BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO
PRINCE'S PEACHEY HABANERO HELLFIRE
ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT
SNOWCREEK'S CHEAP WHISKEY ABBY
MENNING'S NOT AT ALL CHY

JUDGES JJET SET JURY

HUNTER'S CHEYENNE

DOZER KATE OF 4-B'S
RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SCOTCH
| AM THE STORM

THE DON OF MUD LAKE

SIR CHARLES MCDUFF DUFFY

DEEP RUN STAR'S CHARM ELLA

LIL ANNIE MAE OAKLEY

RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE
WILDFIRE MAZIE CRAZIE

TC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF
CASH'S WHITEWATER FREIGHT TREYN
LEMLEY'S MAX DESTRUCTION

LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY

MEESE'S RED JOURNEY OF RANGERWOOD
SNOW HILL'S CAROLINA BOONE
KRALIK'S TRIGGER

REDD'S CHASEN FEATHERS

DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

CURRY'S KAHUNA KONA

KRALIK'S BUCKSHOT

REIGNING QUEEN OF MEESELAND
RIDDICK EASTWOOD KHAN

PBG'S SHOW ME THE MONEY

TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE

DUNSMORE'S DIXIE

ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE
SCHAFER'S THOR OF KING IN WAITING
LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

SMITH'S REMINGTON

94
94
94
94
78
78
74
74
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70
70
68
66
60
58
56
52
52
50
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40
32
30
30
28
26
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22
22
22
22
22
20
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
14
12
12
12
10

NN BB DO O



